Elenco di supporto

Regione
responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso con
riserva

Punteggio
prova scritta

Punteggio
prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale

UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA

UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA

UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA

UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA

A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022

A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
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A022
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0O NOo o ODN -

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

MATTURRO
Passeri
Sideri
Marconi
Bonucci
Filippucci
Carita Morelli
Ferri

Al Haj Ahmad
Giuli
Sportolari
Stirati
Crociani

Mandara
Papi
Cerquiglini
Luzzi

PIGA
Orlandini
Zanganelli
Capoccia
Rossi
Farfanelli
Turibbu
Battistini
Bovicelli
Beconi
Lavini
Manucci
Farsi
Giordano
CRISTINI
BRUNETTI
Quadraccia
Farinelli
ALLEGRUCCI
Barnabei
Gatti
BORDONI

DEBORAH
Chiara
Eleonora
Giulia
Celeste
Gloria
Irene
Emanuela
Sara
Alessandro
Elena
Fabio
Filippo
Amedeo
Giovanna
Elisa
Chiara
Matteo
ANGELO
Francesco
Elisa

Yuri
Michela
Diego
Valentina
Milena
Enrica
Marco
Francesca
Natasha
Fiammetta
Daniela
LISA
JESSICA
Anastasia
Paola
MARTINA
Lorenza
Roberta
FRANCESCO

21/10/1994
02/08/1990
15/04/1990
20/08/1984
30/01/1995
08/03/1990
05/06/1987
23/08/1976
06/10/1988
07/02/1990
12/03/1991
20/11/1988
30/11/1992

16/12/1991
01/11/1983
01/01/1989
09/11/1990
17/09/1982
24/02/1988
14/06/1987
17/01/1990
10/09/1989
23/04/1988
17/02/1980
04/09/1990
08/05/1985
25/04/1992
07/08/1992
28/08/1995
18/05/1995
11/05/1990
15/08/1994
09/08/1991
29/08/1991
06/02/1967
27/07/1993
10/06/1976
11/05/1991
28/11/1993

NO
NO
Sl

NO
Sl

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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NO
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NO
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Sl
Sl
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Sl
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Sl
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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NO
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NO
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NO
NO
NO
NO

88.00
80.00
78.00
78.00
88.00
72.00
74.00
74.00
76.00
84.00
70.00
70.00
84.00

82.00
76.00
72.00
78.00
74.00
76.00
74.00
72.00
70.00
72.00
76.00
74.00
74.00
76.00
72.00
82.00
78.00
72.00
76.00
80.00
70.00
72.00
74.00
70.00
74.00
74.00

100.00
98.00
90.00
70.00
82.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
92.00
95.00
100.00
93.00

95.00
96.00
100.00
95.00
100.00
96.00
95.00
92.00
100.00
95.00
95.00
85.00
95.00
92.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
87.00
90.00
73.00
92.00
85.00
90.00
92.00
85.00
87.00

15.00
25.00
32.50
50.00
25.00
22.50
20.00
20.00
16.25
16.25
25.00
20.00
12.50

12.50
17.50
16.25
13.75
12.50
13.75
16.25
20.00
13.75
16.50
12.50
23.75
13.75
12.50
22.50
12.50
16.25
20.00
12.50
25.00
15.00
20.00
12.50
13.75
15.00
12.50

203.00
203.00
200.50
198.00
195.00
194.50
194.00
194.00
192.25
192.25
190.00
190.00
189.50

189.50
189.50
188.25
186.75
186.50
185.75
185.25
184.00
183.75
183.50
183.50
182.75
182.75
180.50
179.50
179.50
179.25
179.00
178.50
178.00
177.00
177.00
176.50
175.75
174.00
173.50
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UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
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UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA

A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Ricci
Trucchi
Zucchini
Pippi
SPITO
Pannacci
Sfriso
Sforna
Galati
Sciarrini
Palazzoni
Paciello
Mannone
Rossi
Tattanelli
Tafini

Marco
Stefano
Martina
Martina
ALICE
Enrico
Sofia
Carlo
Mattia
Chiara
Matteo
Mariano
Gian Battista
Eleonora
Alessandro
Andrea

SCIANCABILLI GIULIA

04/07/1985
18/05/1987
25/09/1993
02/06/1989
12/01/1985
07/01/1989
13/07/1974
09/01/1991
23/04/1988
14/07/1991
02/02/1990
10/05/1990
24/01/1990
04/06/1982
11/01/1977
17/07/1983
26/07/1994

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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NO
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Sl
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NO
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NO
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NO
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70.00
72.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
78.00
72.00
70.00
72.00
76.00
74.00
72.00
70.00
74.00
74.00
72.00
74.00

90.00
88.00
87.00
78.00
85.00
78.00
78.00
80.00
75.00
75.00
76.00
75.00
77.00
73.00
72.00
70.00
70.00

12.50
12.50
12.50
21.25
13.75
12.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
12.50
12.50
15.00
12.50
11.50
12.50
16.25
12.50

172.50
172.50
169.50
169.25
168.75
168.50
167.50
167.50
164.50
163.50
162.50
162.00
159.50
158.50
158.50
158.25
156.50



